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Ka Lei O Ka Lanakila
Sponsored by: Healani Canoe Club

Sunday, May 22, 2022
Short Course - Overall

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 39 Lanikai Novice M Nov Hooponopono 59.49

2 31 Lokahi M JR 15-18 Kaaumoana 1.00.40

3 12 Hui Nalu Nov B Kane M Nov Kepo'inalu 1.00.45

4 47 Outrigger Canoe Club - Novice A Men M Nov Na Hoapili O Ke Kai 1.02.18

5 41 Lanikai Novice A M Nov Makoa Elua 1.02.28

6 37 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mixed 60 X 60 Wailani 1.04.27

7 36 Healani Masters M 55 Pupukahi i holomua 1.04.49

8 17 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Sun Crew M 60 Kaipo 1.06.00

9 32 Lokahi 15s M JR 15-18 Malolo 1.06.27

10 24 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Mix Plate Novice X Nov Hoe A Mau 1.06.48

11 23 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai X Nov Hoku O Ke Kai 1.07.47

12 30 Hui Nalu HN 16s M JR 15-18 Mokuahi 1.08.03

13 25 Healani Novice Women W Nov Yama 1.08.11

14 19 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Ramler's 70 X 65 Makala 1.08.12

15 28 Waikiki Yacht Club X 60 Mio 1.08.24

16 5 Hui Nalu Nov B Wahine W Nov Hokupa'a 1.08.38

17 34 Lanikai Hammahs 1 W JR 15-18 Kauila a Lona 1.10.47

18 7 Keahiakahoe Mixed Up X 70 Ne'epapa 1.11.12

19 13 Waikiki Surf Club W Nov Lapuila 1.11.24

20 35 Lanikai Hammahs 2 W JR 15-18 Kalei 1.11.35

21 16 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Sexy Sixties W 60 Ke Alaula 1.12.34
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Short Course - Divisional Results

Men 55

1 36 Healani Masters M 55 Pupukahi i holomua 1.04.49

Men 60

1 17 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Sun Crew M 60 Kaipo 1.06.00

Men JR 15-18

1 31 Lokahi M JR 15-18 Kaaumoana 1.00.40

2 32 Lokahi 15s M JR 15-18 Malolo 1.06.27

3 30 Hui Nalu HN 16s M JR 15-18 Mokuahi 1.08.03

Men Novice

1 39 Lanikai Novice M Nov Hooponopono 59.49

2 12 Hui Nalu Nov B Kane M Nov Kepo'inalu 1.00.45

3 47 Outrigger Canoe Club - Novice A Men M Nov Na Hoapili O Ke Kai 1.02.18

4 41 Lanikai Novice A M Nov Makoa Elua 1.02.28

Women 60

1 16 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Sexy Sixties W 60 Ke Alaula 1.12.34

Women JR 15-18

1 34 Lanikai Hammahs 1 W JR 15-18 Kauila a Lona 1.10.47

2 35 Lanikai Hammahs 2 W JR 15-18 Kalei 1.11.35

Women Novice

1 25 Healani Novice Women W Nov Yama 1.08.11

2 5 Hui Nalu Nov B Wahine W Nov Hokupa'a 1.08.38

3 13 Waikiki Surf Club W Nov Lapuila 1.11.24

Mixed 60

1 37 Hawaiian Kanaktion - Mixed 60 X 60 Wailani 1.04.27

2 28 Waikiki Yacht Club X 60 Mio 1.08.24

Mixed 65

1 19 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Ramler's 70 X 65 Makala 1.08.12

Mixed 70

1 7 Keahiakahoe Mixed Up X 70 Ne'epapa 1.11.12

Mixed Novice

1 24 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Mix Plate Novice X Nov Hoe A Mau 1.06.48

2 23 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai X Nov Hoku O Ke Kai 1.07.47
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Long Course - Overall Results

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 33 Hui Nalu Men Open 1 M Open Hokupa'a 1.16.32

2 44 Healani Team Noel M Open Kana'i 1.16.51

3 43 Healani The Vai-Lenti's M Open Yama 1.17.04

4 84 Keahiakahoe M Unltd Kikaha Kamanu 1.17.54

5 27 Hui Nalu 40 Men M 40 Kepo'inalu 1.20.13

6 45 Healani Chaylor's Crew M Open Kaleo 1.20.44

7 48 Hui Nalu Open 2 M Open Malolo 1.25.53

8 83 Windward Kai Awaiāuluokalā M Unltd Aloha Kākou 1.28.47

9 46 Hui Nalu 50 Men M 50 Mokuahi 1.29.10

10 3 Healani Blue W 40 Kaleo Hone O Ke Kai 1.29.54

11 42 Healani Marcus' Crew M Open Kauila a Lono 1.31.53

12 40 Hui Nalu Mix X Open Hawaiian Kanaktion 1.32.39

13 20 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai X 40 Hoku O Ke Kai 1.33.00

14 21 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Mix 40 Blue X 40 Hoe A Mau 1.42.32

15 29 Waikiki Yacht Club W 50 Mio 1.48.11

16 22 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Mixed Plate X 50 Uilani 1.49.57

Long Course - Divisional Results

Men 40

1 27 Hui Nalu 40 Men M 40 Kepo'inalu 1.20.13

Men 50

1 46 Hui Nalu 50 Men M 50 Mokuahi 1.29.10

Men Open

1 33 Hui Nalu Men Open 1 M Open Hokupa'a 1.16.32

2 44 Healani Team Noel M Open Kana'i 1.16.51

3 43 Healani The Vai-Lenti's M Open Yama 1.17.04

4 45 Healani Chaylor's Crew M Open Kaleo 1.20.44

5 48 Hui Nalu Open 2 M Open Malolo 1.25.53

6 42 Healani Marcus' Crew M Open Kauila a Lono 1.31.53

Men Unlimited

1 84 Keahiakahoe M Unltd Kikaha Kamanu 1.17.54

2 83 Windward Kai Awaiāuluokalā M Unltd Aloha Kākou 1.28.47

Women 40

1 3 Healani Blue W 40 Kaleo Hone O Ke Kai 1.29.54
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Women 50

1 29 Waikiki Yacht Club W 50 Mio 1.48.11

Mixed 40

1 20 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai X 40 Hoku O Ke Kai 1.33.00

2 21 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Mix 40 Blue X 40 Hoe A Mau 1.42.32

Mixed 50

1 22 Na Hoapili O Ke Kai Mixed Plate X 50 Uilani 1.49.57

Mixed Open

1 40 Hui Nalu Mix X Open Hawaiian Kanaktion 1.32.39


